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The Sebastian Pedestal Sink is inspired by 1930s Art Deco 

Paris. With its sculptural silhouette, inlaid metal filet, and 

integrated towel bars, this sink can be paired in a primary 

bath or play the lead in a glamorous powder room. 
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Sebastian
Edition No. 1-05 Pedestal

OVERALL 
WIDTH (A1)

HEIGHT (B)

DEPTH (C)

STONE  
WIDTH (A2)

30” 42”

35”
90 cm

47”
120 cm

35”
90 cm

35”
90 cm

21”
54 cm

30”
76 cm

21”
54 cm

42”
106 cm

WEIGHT 321 lb
145.5 kg

431 lb 
195.5 kg

STONE

ARABESCATO
CORCHIA

ROMAN OCEAN
TRAVERTINE

GRIGIO ALPI

WHITE 
CARRARA

CAPPADOCIA

CEPPO
DI GRE

BIANCO
PERLINO

BIANCO
AVORIO

BELGIAN
BLUESTONE

NERO
MARQUINA

LILAC

ROUGE 
DE FRANCE

LUANA

CALACATTA 
VIOLETTE

PICASSO

TITANIUM
TRAVERTINE

PIETRA
DI CARDOSO

BRONZE NATURAL
BRASS

BURNISHED
BRASS

POLISHED
NICKEL

BLACKENED 
BRASS

Stone available in polished, honed, antiqued, and sandblasted & brushed.  

Note: Plumbing fixtures not included.

METAL  (OPTIONAL)

A1A2

A1


